
2014-15 Montague ISD Basketball Schedule 

6pm     Monday, November 10 @ Tioga 

6pm     Saturday, November 15 Prairie Valley Tournament 

6pm     Monday, November 17 vs. Forestburg 

6pm     Monday, November 24 @ Slidell 

Time TBD   Saturday, December 6 Montague Tournament 

6pm     Monday, December 8 vs. Saint Jo 

6pm     Monday, December 15 @ Bellevue 

6pm     Monday, January 5 vs. Tioga 

6pm     Monday, January 12 @ Prairie Valley 

6pm     Monday, January 19 @ Forestburg 

6pm     Monday, January 26 vs. Terral 

6pm     Monday, February 2 vs. Gold-Burg 

(tentative ) 6pm   Monday, February 9 @ Terral 

Coach: Cheryl Cromleigh 

www.montagueisd.org 
 

http://www.montagueisd.org/

